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06/30/2020
8200039220

008218 0.4500 AB 0.419
NIBOBAN CONDO ASSOCIATION
4 CITY CENTER
PORTLAND ME 04101-6427
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EXCEPTIONAL CHECKING ACCOUNT Account: 8200039220

Last Statement Previous Balance Total Credits Total Debits This Statement Current Balance

05/29/20 $1,560.62 $2,395.00 (8) $1,039.34 (5) 06/30/20 $2,916.28 

MINIMUM BALANCE $1,290.97 
AVG AVAILABLE BALANCE $1,940.88 

Total Credits $2,395.00 
Total Debits $1,039.34 

TRANSACTIONS
Date Description Credits Debits Balance
05/29 BALANCE LAST STATEMENT ........................................... $1,560.62 
06/03 INTUIT PYMT SOLN DEPOSIT 524771992022162 $275.00 $1,835.62 
06/05 INTUIT PYMT SOLN DEPOSIT 524771992022162 $470.00 $2,305.62 
06/05 MISCELLANEOUS DEBIT $1,000.00 $1,305.62 
06/05 INTUIT PYMT SOLN TRAN FEE 524771992022162 $14.65 $1,290.97 
06/11 INTUIT PYMT SOLN DEPOSIT 524771992022162 $275.00 $1,565.97 
06/11 INTUIT PYMT SOLN TRAN FEE 524771992022162 $8.23 $1,557.74 
06/18 MOBILE CAPTURE DEPOSIT $275.00 $1,832.74 
06/18 INTUIT PYMT SOLN DEPOSIT 524771992022162 $275.00 $2,107.74 
06/18 INTUIT PYMT SOLN TRAN FEE 524771992022162 $8.23 $2,099.51 
06/22 INTUIT PYMT SOLN DEPOSIT 524771992022162 $275.00 $2,374.51 
06/22 INTUIT PYMT SOLN TRAN FEE 524771992022162 $8.23 $2,366.28 
06/24 DEPOSIT $275.00 $2,641.28 
06/24 INTUIT PYMT SOLN DEPOSIT 524771992022162 $275.00 $2,916.28 
06/30 BALANCE THIS STATEMENT ........................................... $2,916.28 




